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August 10, 2008

Lime Complex - CA-SHF-1041
Miners

Fire Progression

Fire Perimeter by Date
20080622
20080623
20080624
20080625
20080626
20080627
20080628
20080629
20080630
20080701
20080702
20080703
20080704
20080705
20080707
20080708
20080710
20080711
20080712
20080713
20080714
20080715
20080716
20080717
20080718
20080719
20080720
20080721
20080722
20080723
20080724
20080726
20080727
20080728
20080729
20080730
20080731
20080801

Date Size Change (Acres) Total Acres Date Size Change (Acres) Total Acres
20080622 870 870 20080713 861 9,957
20080623 373 1,243 20080714 635 10,592
20080624 413 1,657 20080715 759 11,351
20080625 616 2,272 20080716 848 12,199
20080626 239 2,511 20080717 465 12,664
20080627 237 2,748 20080718 489 13,152
20080628 88 2,837 20080719 477 13,629
20080629 278 3,115 20080720 1,980 15,610
20080630 380 3,494 20080721 2,713 18,323
20080701 1,265 4,759 20080722 222 18,545
20080702 171 4,930 20080723 445 18,989
20080703 267 5,197 20080724 394 19,383
20080704 506 5,702 20080726 1,021 20,404
20080705 378 6,080 20080727 802 21,207
20080707 188 6,269 20080728 310 21,517
20080708 313 6,581 20080729 1,288 22,805
20080710 1,653 8,235 20080730 494 23,299
20080711 403 8,638 20080731 1,037 24,336
20080712 458 9,096 20080801 34 24,370


